ms Kelburn Community Fund
2025

Organisation

Fund amount (£)

Barrfields Theatre Users Group
Showworks Theatre

Cumbrae Community Garden
Dementia Friendly Largs & District

St Columba’s Episcopal Scottish Church
Fairlie Community Association

Largs Flower Club

Fairlie Primary School Parent Council
St Mary’s Primary Parents Council
Largs Green Futures

Largs Table Tennis Club

Largs Pickleball Club

Largs Viking Festival

Largs Young Voices

Cumbrae Community Development Company
Largs Scottish Women'’s Institute
Largs Boys Brigade Pipe Band

RBLS Largs Branch

Largs Primary School Parent Council
Firth of Clyde Coastal Rowing Club
Millport Town Hall

Ellen MacArthur Cancer Trust

The Abbey Orchard

Largs Girls Brigade

Fun Fairlie Childcare

Total
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General - Internal

£2,000.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£600.00
£5,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,500.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£9,000.00
£2,500.00
£3,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,500.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£1,000.00
£3,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£62,600.00
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